Money market funds with a mission

J.P. Morgan Asset Management and Academy Securities offer share class to support U.S. military veterans

Our shared mission supporting veterans re-entering the workforce

J.P. Morgan Asset Management has proudly partnered with Academy Securities to offer the Academy share class for four of our most widely utilized money market funds. This initiative supports Academy's mission to mentor, train and hire U.S. military veterans transitioning to the civilian workforce. We are excited to partner with Academy as it's a part of our larger commitment to social and governance causes as investors as well as corporate citizens.

J.P. Morgan and Academy Securities: A strong, growing partnership



joint portfolio trading

within the J.P. Morgan money services to pension funds market funds

Four cash management solutions from a leader in Global Liquidity JPMorgan Prime JPMorgan U.S. Government Money Market Fund Money Market Fund ACADEMY SHARE CLASS: ACADEMY SHARE CLASS: **JPAXX JGAXX** JPMorgan 100% U.S. Treasury JPMorgan U.S. Treasury Plus Securities Money Market Fund Money Market Fund ACADEMY SHARE CLASS: ACADEMY SHARE CLASS: **JACXX JPCXX** These funds leverage J.P. Morgan's experience and expertise to pursue capital preservation, liquidity and competitive yield.

J.P. Morgan Chase & Co.'s commitment to Veterans1

- 18,000+ veterans have been hired across the firm since 2011
- ~3,000+ military spouses are employed at the firm
- 900K+ veterans and military spouses have been hired through the Veteran Jobs Mission
- 1,080+ mortgage-free homes have been awarded to military families through the Military Home Awards Program
- 73,000+ members of the military community enrolled in the Onward to Opportunity Program

Contact your J.P. Morgan Global Liquidity Client Advisor or Academy Securities Representative

Americas

(800) 766 7722



jpmgloballiquidity.com



jpm_global_liquidity@ jpmorgan.com

Academy Securities



646-341-6869



www.AcademySecurities.com



funds@academysecurities.com

About Academy Securities

J.P. Morgan protégé in U.S.

Treasury's Mentor Program

- Nation's first post-9/11 veteran owned and operated investment bank.
- Leader in capital markets, public finance, asset management, fixed income and equity trading.
- Academy advises clients on geostrategic and macro risk via our Geopolitical Intelligence Group.
- Our Social Mission is to mentor, hire, and train veterans for a career in financial services. And our commitment toward delivering impact remains a priority as we look to hire veterans to make up a minimum of 50% of our employees.
- The Academy + JPMAM MMF Share Classes serve in the fulfillment of that mission directly.



¹Source: J.P. Morgan Chase & Co., as of 4/22.

Must be preceded or accompanied by a prospectus.

Call 1-800-766-7722 (institutional investors) or 1-800-480-4111 (retail investors) for a fund prospectus. You can also visit us online at www.jpmorganfunds. com. Investors should carefully consider the investment objectives and risk as well as charges and expenses of the mutual fund before investing. The prospectus contains this and other information about the mutual fund. Read the prospectus carefully before investing.

©2024, American Bankers Association, CUSIP Database provided by the Standard & Poor's CUSIP Service Bureau, a division of The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc. All rights reserved. J.P. Morgan

Asset Management is the brand name for the asset management business of JPMorgan Chase & Co and its affiliates worldwide. This document is a general communication being provided for informational purposes only. It is educational in nature and not designed to be recommendation for any specific investment product, strategy, plan feature or other purposes. By receiving this communication you agree with the intended purpose described above. Any examples used in this material are generic, hypothetical and for illustration purposes only. None of J.P. Morgan Asset Management, its affiliates or representatives is suggesting that the

recipient or any other person take a specific course of action or any action at all. Communications such as this are not impartial and are provided in connection with the advertising and marketing of products and services. Prior to making any investment or financial decisions, an investor should seek individualized advice from a personal financial, legal, tax and other professional advisors that take into account all of the particular facts and circumstances of an investor's own situation.

Telephone calls and electronic communications may be monitored and/or recorded. Personal data will be collected, stored and processed by J.P. Morgan Asset Management in accordance with our privacy policies at https://www.jpmorgan.com/privacy

J.P. Morgan Funds are distributed by JPMorgan Distribution Services, Inc., which is an affiliate of JPMorgan Chase & Co. Affiliates of JPMorgan Chase & Co. receive fees for providing various services to the funds. JPMorgan Distribution Services, Inc. is a member of FINRA.

For U.S. only: If you are a person with a disability and need additional support in viewing the material, please call us at 1-800-343-1113 for assistance.

©JPMorgan Chase & Co., November 2024

